
YEAR WISE FILE PROCESSING REPORT 

Year 
Opening 
Balance 

Total No. of 
files 

Received 

Total No. of 
Files 

Total No. of 
Approval 

Total No. of 
Objection 

Total No. of 
Disposal 

Total No. of 
Pending 

2009 0 791 791 108 20 128 663 

2010 663 2639 3302 444 41 485 2817 

2011 2817 4384 7201 3511 21 3532 3669 

2012 3669 6161 9830 6600 56 6656 3174 

2013 3174 4378 7552 3668 125 3793 3759 

2014 3759 2682 6441 3084 106 3190 3251 

2015 3251 8464 11715 5109 319 5428 6287 

2016 6287 13659 19946 7904 513 8417 11529 

2017 11529 7716 19245 8264 1592 9856 9389 
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